Sacroiliac Joint Denervation
Endoscopic Surgical Technique
02  |  Sacroiliac Joint Denervation ﻿
Subsection Title Folio - no ToC
Endoscopic Approach to Sacroiliac Joint Denervation
Introduction
Endoscopic sacroiliac joint denervation allows direct
visualization for accessing and transecting the medial and

Remove the endoscope and cannula and close the
incision. Apply JumpStart® antimicrobial wound dressing.
Ordering Information
Spine endoscopic case, large AR-S1000-C1
Spine endoscope case AR-S1000-C3
Switching stick, 6.3 mm × 225 mm AR-S3020-063-225
Cannula, w/ oblique window, 7.5 mm × 125 mm AR-S3420-075-12530
Spine endoscope, 6.3 mm × 130 mm, 30° AR-S3350-6330-130
Cup forceps, 2.5 mm × 260 mm, WishBone™ handle AR-S7110-025-260W
Scissor punch, 2.5 mm × 260 mm, WishBone handle AR-S7116-025-260W
Hook scissors, 2.5 mm × 260 mm, WishBone handle AR-S7115-025-260W
Blunt dissector, 2.5 mm × 310 mm AR-S1342-025-310
Hook probe, 2.5 mm × 260 mm AR-S10030-025-260
Kerrison/Ball-tip probe, handle, WishBone handle AR-S7400-000-000W
Ball-tip probe, shaft, flexible, 1.8 mm × 330 mm AR-S7405-018-330
Endoscopic Spine Trimano Arm Set AR-S1000-C4S
Cannula holder AR-S3420-CH
Dilator holder ML-0057
FlexTip RF probe, 28 cm AR-S9805-0028
JumpStart® FlexEFit® antimicrobial wound dressing (5 pack) ABS-4060-05
See product catalog for full product listings. Instruments dependent on surgeon preferences and pathology.
TRIMANO is a registered trademark of Maquet GmbH.
Sacroiliac Joint Denervation ﻿  |  07